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SA001
SA002
SA003
SA004
SA005
SA006
SA007
SA008
SA009
SA010
SA011
SA012
SA013
SA014
SA015
SA016
SA017
SA018
SA019
SA020

Artichoke Extract
Rhodiola Rosea Extract
White Willow Extract
Milk Thistle Extract
Horse Chestnut Extract
Cassia Seed Extract
Butcher’'s Broom Extract
Konjac Extract

Hops Extract

Magnolia Bark Extract
lvy Leaf Extract

Olive Leaf Extract

St John’s Wort Extract
Black Cohosh Extract
Senna Leaf Extract
Nettle Root Extract

Ginkgo Biloba Extract

White Kidney Bean Extract

Tribulus Terrestris Extract

Soy Isoflavone

STANDARDIZED EXTRACTS

Cynarin 5%

Salidroside1%-5% Rosavins1%-3%
Salicin 15%-50%

Silymarin 80%

Escin 20%

Anthraquinone 2%

Ruscogenins 10%

Glucomannan 90%-95%
Flavonoids 4%

Magnolol 10%-98% Honokiol 98%
Hederacoside 10%

Oleuropein 80% Hydroxytyrosol 30%
Hypericin 0.3%

Triterpenoid Saponins 2.5%
Sennoside A+B 8%-20%

Silicone 7% [3-sitosterol 0.8%
Flavones 24% Lactones 6%
Phaseolin 1%

Saponins 90% Protodioscin 40%

Soy Isoflavone 20%-40%



Ref

SA021
SA022
SA023
SA024
SA025
SA026
SA027
SA028
SA029
SA030
SA031
SA032
SA033
SA034
SA035

SA036

SA037

SA038
SA039
SA040

STANDARDIZED EXTRACTS

 ame | specication

Garlic Extract
Angelica Extract
Puerariae Root Extract
Goji Extract

Astragalus Extract

Scutellaria Baicalensis Extract

Centella Asiatica Extract
Reishi Extract

Green Tea Extract
Artichoke Extract

Grape Seed Extract
Ginseng Extract
Wild Yam Extract
Hawthorn Extract
Ginger Extract

Pine Bark Extract
Garcinia Cambogia Extract
Cinnamon Extract
Epimedium Extract

Echinacea Extract

Allicin 1%

Ligustilide 1%

Puerarin 15%-98%
Polysaccharide 50%
Polysaccharide 70%
Baicalin 85%-90%
Asiaticoside 10%-90%
Polysaccharides 10%-50%

Polyphenols 98% EGCG 50%

Grape Seed Extract 5%
Proanthocyanidins 95%
Ginsenoside 80%
Diosgenin 16%-98%
Flavonoids 5%-20%
Gingerol 5%
Proanthocyanidins 95%
HCA 50%-60%
Polyphenol 10%-30%
Icariin 10%-98%

Polyphenol 2%-4%



PHYTOCHEMICALS

SA041 Resveratrol 98% Natural&Synthetic
SA042 Piperine 98%

SA043 Quercetin 95% Dihydrate&Anhydrous
SA044 Berberine 98%

SA045 Rutin 95% NF11&EP7&DAB10
SA046 Troxerutin 95%

SA047 Luteolin 98%

CO2 EXTRACTION

SA048 SFE Magnolia Bark Extract Magnolol 2%-98%
SA049 SFE Mangosteen Extract a-Mangostin 10%-90%
SA050 SFE Garlic Extract Allicin 5%

SA051 SFE Ginger Extract Gingerol 5%

SA052 SFE Rosemary Extract Carnosic Acid 5%-60%




FREEZE DRIED

SA053 Spinach Powder Freeze Drying

SA054 Pumpkin Powder Freeze Drying

SA055 Purple Sweet Potato Powder Freeze Drying
SA056 Papaya Powder Freeze Drying
SA057 Pineapple Powder Freeze Drying
SA058 Strawberry Powder Freeze Drying
SA059 Durian Powder Freeze Drying
SA060 Apple Powder Freeze Drying
SA061 Banana Powder Freeze Drying
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SUPERFOOD

“hef | Name | Specifcation

SA062 Barley Grass Powder 200 mesh
SA063 Wheat Grass Powder 200 mesh
SA064 Matcha Powder 1000 mesh
SA065 Spirulina Powder 100 mesh
SA066 Chlorella Powder 100 mesh
SA067 Alfalfa Powder 200 mesh




